
TROFEO MEMORIAL FABRIZIO AGOSTI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es. A Femmine
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 MAGNANO Federica 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'12.52
2 2 BORGIANNI Sara 2001 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 1'21.92
3 6 GRAZZINI Michela Frances 2001 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 1'22.09
4 5 AZZARO Asia 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'22.14
5 3 GIACOMELLI Giada 2001 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 1'22.62
6 7 PIAZZE Emma 2001 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'28.30
7 1 TORTONESE Gaia 2002 ITA Derthona Nuoto 1'33.02
8 8 GRECO Chiara 2002 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'34.80
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Serie 2
1 4 MARIANO Emma 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Monf. 1'26.74
2 3 CECCARELLI Matilde 2002 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 1'30.18
3 2 NACLERIO Maria Teresa 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'35.61
4 5 DEL PISTOIA Ilaria 2001 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 1'36.51
5 6 BERSELLI Emma 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'38.50
6 7 PIERRO Martina 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'47.46
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TROFEO MEMORIAL FABRIZIO AGOSTI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es. A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

1 MAGNANO Federica 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'12.52
2 BORGIANNI Sara 2001 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 1'21.92
3 GRAZZINI Michela Frances 2001 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 1'22.09
4 AZZARO Asia 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'22.14
5 GIACOMELLI Giada 2001 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 1'22.62
6 MARIANO Emma 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Monf. 1'26.74
7 PIAZZE Emma 2001 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'28.30
8 CECCARELLI Matilde 2002 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 1'30.18
9 TORTONESE Gaia 2002 ITA Derthona Nuoto 1'33.02

10 GRECO Chiara 2002 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'34.80
11 NACLERIO Maria Teresa 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'35.61
12 DEL PISTOIA Ilaria 2001 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 1'36.51
13 BERSELLI Emma 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'38.50
14 PIERRO Martina 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'47.46
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